Annveey 3 eble 200

PREL] MI NA RY ResurTs

FROM Microcere Test System

Gewo A > Grou P
PRESENTED BRY FLHVIO FONT/-WELH

System Descri PT 10w
MAPMT RESPONSE
GAIv  UNI FORM| TJ

CROSS T ALK
FUTURE PLANS



| N
PULSER £ | < ,qué
GREEN I — 17 CAEN
LED -
BOARD
GATE
Hy suveeLy [t P C
CAEN SY 279 C
LIGHT SouRce GReeN LED PULSED
BY LECROY
AT = 4qo00mA
PREAMPLI FIER MOME MADE DISCRETE
PREAMPL) PIER
WIDE gAND 2 200MH 2
ADC VME BOARD
§4 CH. 12 BITS



CR0OSS TAH LK

MAFMT w{f"a MASK

onty 4 PIXEL LEFT
EXPOSED To L1GHT

RESULT 31%



y1
5 c
10 =
10*
10°
102
10 hﬁﬁ%\L
[ il
0 2000 4000
y4
10° o]
10*
10°
102
10
! P i T,
1000 2000 3000
y7

Response of 9 pixels @ 950 V
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Single Phaoton Response at 950 volt
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Single Photon Response at 950 volt
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